Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.85
1:10.91
1:12.96
1:14.23

114.66

116.14

:116.62

:117.40

:119.25

119.27

119.57

119.72

:119.93
1:21.46
1:22.89
1:24.31
1:31.27

1:40.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.85
1:10.91
1:14.23
1:16.62

1:12.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

101
64
58
55
54
51
50
49
45
45
45
45
44
42
40
38
30
22

WA Pts

101
64
55
50
58

Round

Round

Date

08/06/19
12/03/17
13/03/16
12/11/16
14/11/15
21/06/15
19/06/16
18/05/14
06/04/14
19/05/13
08/03/15
01/03/14
15/11/14
07/10/12
17/11/12
16/11/13
20/05/12
10/12/11

Date

08/06/19
12/03/17
12/11/16
19/06/16
13/03/16

Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet

John Harriman Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs
Adwick ASC Home Championships

Adwick Home Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

CP Sport National Championships 2014
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Adwick Home Championships

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet

John Harriman Championships
Adwick ASC Home Championships
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs

Venue

Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough
Scarborough
Adwick
Nottingham
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Adwick
Doncaster
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Adwick
Adwick
Scarborough

Adwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:14.66
1:16.14
1:19.57
1:19.93
1:17.40
1:19.25
1:19.72
1:24.31
1:19.27
1:22.89
1:21.46
1:31.27

1:40.56

Copyright 2024

54
51
45
44
49
45
45
38
45
40
42
30
22

14/11/15
21/06/15
08/03/15
15/11/14
18/05/14
06/04/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
19/05/13
17/11/12
07/10/12
20/05/12
10/12/11

Adwick Home Championships

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

CP Sport National Championships 2014

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

Adwick
Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Nottingham
Sheffield
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Doncaster
Adwick

Sheffield

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



