Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.85	101		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:10.91	64		12/03/17	John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:12.96	58		13/03/16	Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:14.23	55	Н	12/11/16	Adwick ASC Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:14.66	54	Н	14/11/15	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:16.14	51		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Adwick	3
1:16.62	50		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
1:17.40	49		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:19.25	45	Н	06/04/14	CP Sport National Championships 2014	Nottingham	Adwick	3
1:19.27	45		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:19.57	45		08/03/15	Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:19.72	45	Н	01/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:19.93	44	Н	15/11/14	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:21.46	42		07/10/12	Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships	Doncaster	Adwick	4
1:22.89	40	Н	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:24.31	38	Н	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:31.27	30		20/05/12	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:40.56	22	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.85	101		08/06/19	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2019 Three Grades Meet	Leeds	Adwick	3
1:10.91	64		12/03/17	John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:14.23	55	Н	12/11/16	Adwick ASC Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:16.62	50		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
1:12.96	58		13/03/16	Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs	Adwick	Adwick	4
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEM						SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
1:14.66	54	Н	14/11/15	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:16.14	51		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Adwick	3
1:19.57	45		08/03/15	Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:19.93	44	Н	15/11/14	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:17.40	49		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:19.25	45	Н	06/04/14	CP Sport National Championships 2014	Nottingham	Adwick	3
1:19.72	45	Н	01/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	2
1:24.31	38	Н	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:19.27	45		19/05/13	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013	Adwick	Adwick	3
1:22.89	40	Н	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:21.46	42		07/10/12	Doncaster Dartes Individual Championships	Doncaster	Adwick	4
1:31.27	30		20/05/12	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	4
1:40.56	22	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS